Honeywell
EN1R 9202-0905RA 1
C60VR40xxx
C60VRT40xxx
GAS PRESSURE SWITCH FOR VR400, VRB, V4730
AND V4734 COMBINATION GAS CONTROLS
INSTRUCTION SHEET
APPLICATION

AMP fast on 6.3 x 0.8 mm
Din plug conform DIN 43650
Enclosure
IP 00
Accessories
Cable plug (conform DIN 43650): 45.900.429-050
Tabel 1 Models gas pressure switch C60VR(T)40xxx.
Range mbar Hysteresis Pmax Type Approved
mbar Inch wc mbar Inch wc mbar Inch wc
Electrical rating
resistive duty*
Switch
type
Contact Resistance
initial
C60VR40040 CE 5 - 40 2 - 16 1.5 … 2.5 0.6 - 1 600 8.5 24 … 250 Vac, 5(0.5)A SPDT <80mΩ
C60VRT40040 UL 5 - 40 2 - 16 1.5 … 2.5 0.6 - 1 600 8.5 24 … 250 Vac, 5(0.5)A SPDT <80mΩ
C60VR40110 CE 30 - 110 12 - 44 4 … 12 1.6 – 4.8 600 8.5 24 … 250 Vac, 5(0.5)A SPDT <80mΩ
C60VRT40110 UL 30 - 110 12 - 44 4 … 12 1.6 – 4.8 600 8.5 24 … 250 Vac, 5(0.5)A SPDT <80mΩ
C60VR40300 CE 100 - 300 40 – 12- 15 … 30 6 - 12 600 8.5 24 … 250 Vac, 5(0.5)A SPDT <80mΩ
C60VRT40300 UL 100 - 300 40 – 12- 15 … 30 6 - 12 600 8.5 24 … 250 Vac, 5(0.5)A SPDT <80mΩ
* Values between brackets (..) valid for cos ϕ = 0.6.
GAS PRESSURE SWITCH FOR VR400 AND VRB COMBINATION GAS CONTROLS
EN1R 9202-0905RA 2
C60VR(T)40xxx